

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 7465-7470/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2004 in SBCWP No.8458/2002,SBCWP No.307/2003SBCWP No.6294/2003 dated 29/11/2011 in SBCWP No.8458/2002,SBCWP No.108/2003SBCWP No.307/2003SBCWP No.3228/2003SBCWP No.3502/2003SBCWP No.6294/2003DBCSA No.29/2005DBCSA No.105/2005DBCSA No.154/2005DBCSA No.277/2005DBCSA No.564/2005DBCSA No.673/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

MILAP CHAND JAIN & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1-6(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8287-8291 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1-5(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8403-8407 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1-5(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8464-8468 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1-5(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG, Raj.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Gaur,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ajat Shatru,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Chandana,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Attri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, list on 05.10.2012. Additional affidavit/ documents may be filed in the meanwhile.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master